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54197 POINT SOUTH DRIVE
CALLAHAN, FL 32011
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MELTON HEATHER

DOTY KELLY L

2311/0612 9/24/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MELTON ROBERT

MELTON HEATHER A/K/
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C4949 CO ISSUED 0 06/01/2007

MH4949 MH MOVE-ON 0 06/01/2007

P12465 OTHER 0 06/01/2007

M12967 MECH OTHER 0 05/01/2007

8573 NEW CONSTR 300 12/02/1992

HX Base Yr

54197 POINT SOUTH DR, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 06 DIST 1D 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0800 02 2,404 140.1600 98.11 235,856 2007 2012 0 0 0 28.00 72.00

1 M/H 94+ – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2,356 166,426

UOP 192 25 48 3,390

2,548 2,404 169,816

BAS=[YR=2007] W20 UOP=[YR=2012] N12 W16 S12 E16$ W56 S31 E76
N31$.

BAS
2007

20

56

31

76

31

UOP
2012

12

16

12

16

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2007 2007 3 92 3,220

2 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 10 8 80.00 SF 20.10 20.10 100 1980 1980 3 20 322

3 0351 CARPORT MT 0 100 20 20 400.00 SF 8.50 8.50 100 1990 1990 3 20 680

4 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 0 0 552.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2008 2008 3 40 2,208

5 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 1,498.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2009 2009 3 91 7,089

6 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 131.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2008 2008 3 90 825

7 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 16 12 192.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2008 2008 3 40 768

15,112

1 000102 C SFR/MH 100 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 45,000


